
 SEVENTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710

 4  2

A+ AAA A1 A AA 40  36  27  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.86

 248 

 174 

 1553 

 146 

 1305 

16151201 161512018.93
DESHMUKH ONKAR 

SANJEEVAN

DESHMUKH 

SHOBHA 

SANJEEVAN

PASS
B  28 A  18

D B+BB+2 B B+ B+AB+ 20  32  21  32  28  8  8  9  32  28 
 7.29

 204 

 174 

 1175 

 146 

 971 

14153201 141532016.75
DESHMUKH AKASH 

SHRIMANT

ANITA

PASS
B  14

F BDF3 F B+ CB+B 0  0  15  28  0  8  7  8  24  16 
 3.71

 104 

 162 

 1005 

 146 

 901 

11153201 11153201-
PATIL SWAPNIL 

MADHUKARRAO

MADHURI

FAIL(PROMOTED)
B  14

B BBB+ A4 A AB+ 28  32  21  28  36  9  8  9  28 
 7.39

 207 

 174 

 1432 

 146 

 1225 

16151202 161512028.23
BHOKARE ONKAR 

SUNIL

NEHA SUNIL 

BHOKARE

PASS
D  20 B+  16

A A+AA5 A+ A AA 36  36  27  40  40  9  9  9  28 
 8.86

 248 

 174 

 1556 

 146 

 1308 

16151103 161511038.94
DEVARKAR RASIKA 

APPASO

SUNITA APPASO 

DEVARKAR

PASS
C  24 A  18

A+ A+AB+ A+6 A+ A+A+ 40  32  27  40  40  10  10  10  28 
 9.18

 257 

 174 

 1592 

 146 

 1335 

16151204 161512049.15
SHAHANE 

DATTATRAY ASHOK

RAJANI

PASS
B  28 A+  20

B BBC7 C A AA B 28  24  21  28  24  9  9  9  28  28 
 7.07

 198 

 174 

 1288 

 146 

 1090 

16151105 161511057.40
PATIL MONIKA 

NATHURAM

SUNITA

PASS
A  18

C BCB A8 A AA 24  28  18  28  36  9  9  9  28 
 7.18

 201 

 174 

 1407 

 146 

 1206 

16151206 161512068.09
CHEKALE VISHAL 

BHANUDAS

RAJSHREE

PASS
D  20 A+  20

D BCB B+9 B+ AB+ 20  28  18  28  32  8  8  9  28 
 6.75

 189 

 174 

 1419 

 146 

 1230 

16151207 161512078.16
SHAHBAAZ 

RAFIQUE SHEIKH

SHABANA

PASS
C  24 B  14

C CCB+10 A B+ AB+ B 24  32  18  24  36  8  8  9  28  28 
 7.25

 203 

 174 

 1325 

 146 

 1122 

16151208 161512087.61
HONRAO 

PRATIKSHA 

MAHESH

MADHURI

PASS
B+  16

B BBB B+11 B+ A+A 28  28  21  28  32  8  9  10  28 
 7.21

 202 

 174 

 1415 

 146 

 1213 

16151209 161512098.13
PITAMBARE OMKAR 

ATUL

PITAMBARE ANJALI  

ATUL

PASS
D  20 A  18

B+ ABB A12 B+ AA 32  28  21  36  36  8  9  9  28 
 8.11

 227 

 174 

 1481 

 146 

 1254 

16151210 161512108.51
WAGH ANIKET 

SAYAJI

Shubhangi

PASS
B  28 A+  20

B+ BB+B A13 A AA 32  28  24  28  36  9  9  9  28 
 7.89

 221 

 174 

 1362 

 146 

 1141 

16151211 161512117.83
PATIL SWAPNIL 

SHANTGONDA

CHALANADEVI

PASS
B  28 A  18

B B+BC14 B A AA 28  24  21  32  28  9  9  9  28 
 7.07

 198 

 174 

 1325 

 146 

 1127 

16151113 161511137.61
KADAM NAMRATA 

BABASO

JAYASHREE

PASS
D  20 A  18
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 28B

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710

 4  2

D BCD B+15 B+ AB+ B 20  20  18  28  32  8  8  9  28  28 
 6.68

 187 

 174 

 1293 

 146 

 1106 

16151215 161512157.43
KAVANDE 

KIRTIKUMAR 

BALASAHEB

LALITA

PASS
B+  16

B AAB+16 B+ B+ AA 28  32  27  36  32  8  9  9  28 
 8.11

 227 

 174 

 1420 

 146 

 1193 

16151116 161511168.16
CHAVAN SWAPNALI 

ASHOK

CHAVAN SUVARNA 

ASHOK

PASS
B  28 A  18

A AAB+17 B+ B+ AA 36  32  27  36  32  8  9  9  28 
 8.39

 235 

 174 

 1476 

 146 

 1241 

16151117 161511178.48
JAMADAR NIKAHAT 

IRSHAD

SHAHEEN IRSHAD 

JAMADAR

PASS
B  28 A  18

B ABB18 B A AA 28  28  21  36  28  9  9  9  28 
 7.50

 210 

 174 

 1432 

 146 

 1222 

16151118 161511188.23
DESHMUKH KIRAN 

YASHWANT

RUPALI

PASS
C  24 A  18

B BDB19 A+ A AA 28  28  15  28  40  9  9  9  28 
 7.79

 218 

 174 

 1457 

 146 

 1239 

16151219 161512198.37
KULKARNI 

SHUBHAM 

SHANTANU

KULKARNI 

SHUBHADA 

SHANTANU

PASS
B+  32 A+  20

C BCF20 B+ A B+AB 24  0  18  28  32  9  7  9  32  24 
 6.32

 177 

 170 

 1215 

 146 

 1038 

16151221 16151221-
JADHAV KARAN 

SURESH

SULBHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)
A  18

B B+DB A21 B+ AB+ 28  28  15  32  36  8  8  9  28 
 7.50

 210 

 174 

 1316 

 146 

 1106 

16151123 161511237.56
DHARMADHIKARI 

AISHWARYA 

HANUMANT

RAMA

PASS
B  28 A  18

B+ ABB+ A22 B AB+ 32  32  21  36  36  7  8  9  28 
 7.96

 223 

 174 

 1425 

 146 

 1202 

16151124 161511248.19
SHAIKH YUSARA 

ALTAFHUSAIN

NILOFER

PASS
B  28 B  14

D DDF23 D B+ CB+B+ 20  0  15  20  20  8  8  8  24  24 
 4.96

 139 

 166 

 1066 

 142 

 927 

16151126 16151126-
MANJARE JYOTI 

RAVINDRA

DEEPALI

FAIL(PROMOTED)
B+  16

B CCC A24 B+ AB+ 28  24  18  24  36  8  8  9  28 
 6.96

 195 

 174 

 1345 

 146 

 1150 

16151127 161511277.73
YADAV NIVEDITA 

JAGANNATH

PRATIBHA

PASS
C  24 B+  16

D BCC25 B B+ AB+ B 20  24  18  28  28  8  8  9  28  28 
 6.68

 187 

 174 

 1251 

 146 

 1064 

16151228 161512287.19
CHAVAN VIVEK 

ANANDA

SANGITA

PASS
B+  16

C B+B+B26 B+ A AA B 24  28  24  32  32  9  9  9  28  28 
 7.61

 213 

 174 

 1402 

 146 

 1189 

16151129 161511298.06
BACHCHE 

SHAILAJA PRAKASH

REKHA

PASS
A  18

B+ B+B+B+27 B+ A AA 32  32  24  32  32  9  9  9  28 
 8.04

 225 

 174 

 1383 

 146 

 1158 

16151130 161511307.95
SUTAR PUNAM 

VINAYAK

PRABHAVATI

PASS
B  28 A  18

B AB+C A28 A B+AA 28  24  24  36  36  9  9  9  32  28 
 8.04

 225 

 174 

 1349 

 146 

 1124 

16151232 161512327.75
SHINDE SAURABH 

ASHOK

reshma

PASS
A  18
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710

 4  2

B AB+B A29 A AA 28  28  24  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 7.89

 221 

 174 

 1484 

 146 

 1263 

16151233 161512338.53
DHANORKAR 

HARSHIT RAJESH

KIRAN

PASS
C  24 A  18

D DFF30 B B+ CAB+ 20  0  0  20  28  8  8  9  24  21 
 4.82

 135 

 167 

 1148 

 146 

 1013 

16151234 16151234-
BONDGULWAR 

PRASHANT BANDU

SHARDA BANDU 

BONDGULWAR

FAIL(PROMOTED)
A  18

B+ AB+C31 B+ B+ AA 32  24  24  36  32  8  9  9  28 
 7.86

 220 

 174 

 1403 

 146 

 1183 

16151135 161511358.06
BHAVSAR 

DHANVANTI 

CHANDRAKANT

UJWALA

PASS
B  28 A  18

A AB+A32 A A+ AA+ 36  36  24  36  36  10  10  9  28 
 8.68

 243 

 174 

 1394 

 146 

 1151 

16151236 161512368.01
MARKAD SHUBHAM 

SAMBHAJI

SANGITA

PASS
B  28 A  18

D CDB+33 C B+ BAA 20  32  15  24  24  8  9  9  28  28 
 6.68

 187 

 174 

 1359 

 146 

 1172 

16151238 161512387.81
ANKIT RAMESH 

MAWLE

SHALINI

PASS
A  18

B BBC A34 A AB+ 28  24  21  28  36  9  8  9  28 
 7.32

 205 

 174 

 1350 

 146 

 1145 

16151240 161512407.76
ANIKET KASHINATH 

DAF

VEENA K DAF

PASS
C  24 A  18

B+ B+B+A A35 A AB+ 32  36  24  32  36  9  8  9  28 
 8.57

 240 

 174 

 1431 

 146 

 1191 

16151241 161512418.22
MANE ONKAR 

SANJAY

ASHA

PASS
A  36 A  18

A AAA A36 A+ AA 36  36  27  36  36  10  9  9  28 
 8.89

 249 

 174 

 1526 

 146 

 1277 

16151242 161512428.77
PATANE ADITYA 

NAGESH

ASHA

PASS
B+  32 A  18

B B+BB37 A A AB+ B+ 28  28  21  32  36  9  8  9  32  28 
 7.89

 221 

 174 

 1302 

 146 

 1081 

16151143 161511437.48
CHIKHALE RUTUJA 

SAGAR

MANGAL

PASS
A  18

B ABB+ A38 A AA A 28  32  21  36  36  9  9  9  36  28 
 8.36

 234 

 174 

 1349 

 146 

 1115 

16151145 161511457.75
MURALE GOURI 

RAJENDRA

SUNANDA

PASS
A  18

B+ B+B+B+39 A A AB+ 32  32  24  32  36  9  8  9  28 
 8.21

 230 

 174 

 1436 

 146 

 1206 

16151246 161512468.25
SALVE SAURABH 

SURESH

PRATIBHA

PASS
B+  32 B+  16

B B+BB40 B+ A AA 28  28  21  32  32  9  9  9  28 
 7.79

 218 

 174 

 1368 

 146 

 1150 

16151148 161511487.86
GUJAR SHRADDHA 

RAJENDRA

SUVARNA

PASS
B+  32 A  18

B AB+B41 A A AA A 28  28  24  36  36  9  9  9  36  28 
 8.32

 233 

 174 

 1333 

 146 

 1100 

16151249 161512497.66
KAMBLE NIKHIL 

BANDOPANT

SANGITA

PASS
A  18

B+ ACA42 B+ A+ AA 32  36  18  36  32  10  9  9  28 
 8.29

 232 

 174 

 1388 

 146 

 1156 

16151250 161512507.98
SHINDE 

MORESHWAR 

HIRALA

SHINDE ANURADHA 

HIRALAL

PASS
B+  32 A  18

C DDF43 D A DAB+ 24  0  15  20  20  9  8  9  20  24 
 5.11

 143 

 163 

 1054 

 139 

 911 

16151251 16151251-
RATHOD NIKHIL 

YASHWANT

CHHAYA

FAIL(PROMOTED)
A  18
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 28B

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710

 4  2

C BDC44 C A AB+ B 24  24  15  28  24  9  8  9  28  28 
 6.61

 185 

 174 

 1259 

 146 

 1074 

16151252 161512527.24
INGLE VAIBHAV 

PRAKASH

PRABHA INGLE

PASS
B+  16

B ABB45 B+ B+ AA B+ 28  28  21  36  32  8  9  9  32  28 
 7.89

 221 

 174 

 1323 

 146 

 1102 

16151153 161511537.60
LONDHE 

AKANKSHA PRADIP

NITA

PASS
A  18

C ABD46 A B+ BAA 24  20  21  36  36  8  9  9  28  28 
 7.46

 209 

 174 

 1202 

 146 

 993 

16151154 161511546.91
WANAVE 

PRATIKSHA 

DATTATRAYA

ASHA

PASS
A  18

B+ AB+B A47 B+ AAA 32  28  24  36  36  8  9  9  36  28 
 8.43

 236 

 174 

 1297 

 146 

 1061 

16151155 161511557.45
DHENDE KARUNA 

SAMBHAJI

DHENDE MANISHA 

SAMBHAJI

PASS
A  18

B B+BB48 A B+ B+AA 28  28  21  32  36  8  9  9  32  28 
 7.89

 221 

 170 

 1274 

 142 

 1053 

16151156 161511567.32
SANGADE SONAL 

SOPAN

SITABAI

PASS(LYP)
A  18

B ABB A49 B+ AB+ B+ 28  28  21  36  36  8  8  9  32  28 
 8.00

 224 

 174 

 1312 

 146 

 1088 

16151257 161512577.54
BHOIR RAHUL 

DAMU

ANUSAYA

PASS
A  18

B AAC A50 B+ AB+ A+ 28  24  27  36  36  8  8  9  40  28 
 8.36

 234 

 174 

 1336 

 146 

 1102 

16151159 161511597.68
SHELKE NIRMALA 

ZUMBAR

CHANDRAKALA

PASS
A  18

A+ AAA+ A51 A+ A+A+ 40  40  27  36  36  10  10  10  28 
 9.32

 261 

 174 

 1639 

 146 

 1378 

16151261 161512619.42
CHOUDHARY 

AKASH 

SHASHIKANT

NISHA

PASS
B+  32 A+  20

B+ AB+B+52 A A AA+ 32  32  24  36  36  9  10  9  28 
 8.50

 238 

 174 

 1562 

 146 

 1324 

16151162 161511628.98
KADUKAR 

PRIYANKA RAMESH

NANDA

PASS
B+  32 A  18

B AB+B A53 A AA 28  28  24  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.04

 225 

 174 

 1370 

 146 

 1145 

16151264 161512647.87
MANE KUMAR VIJAY

MADHURI

PASS
B  28 A  18

D BFD54 C A+ CAB+ 20  20  0  28  24  10  8  9  24  25 
 5.75

 161 

 167 

 1108 

 142 

 947 

16151265 16151265-
GOTIPAMUL 

GURUPRASAD 

VYANKATESH

KASTURI

FAIL(PROMOTED)
A  18

F DFF55 B B+ FAB+ 0  0  0  20  28  8  8  9  0  13 
 3.18

 89 

 155 

 975 

 142 

 886 

16151266 16151266-
UBALE ABHIRAJ 

BHASKAR

MANGAL

FAIL(PROMOTED)
B+  16

A A+AB+ A56 B+ A+A 36  32  27  40  36  8  9  10  28 
 9.00

 252 

 174 

 1517 

 146 

 1265 

16151168 161511688.72
WAGHMARE 

OJASWINI DILIP

MANISHA

PASS
A  36 A  18

C BBC57 A+ B+ AAB+ 24  24  21  28  40  8  8  9  36  28 
 7.71

 216 

 174 

 1293 

 146 

 1077 

16151270 161512707.43
RIGVED VIJAY 

PURNEKAR

SNEHA

PASS
A  18

D BDD58 B+ A DAB+ 20  20  15  28  32  9  8  9  20  28 
 6.39

 179 

 174 

 1215 

 146 

 1036 

16151271 161512716.98
SHEJUL MAHESH 

VILASRAO

PUSHPA

PASS
A  18
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710

 4  2

B+ B+B+B A59 A AA 32  28  24  32  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.04

 225 

 174 

 1366 

 146 

 1141 

16151172 161511727.85
BHAGAT 

BHAGYASHRI BAPU

PADMINI

PASS
B  28 A  18

A A+B+B+ A60 A AA 36  32  24  40  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.89

 249 

 174 

 1541 

 146 

 1292 

17153173 171531738.86
GAVADE SONALI 

MARUTI

SHARADA

PASS
A  36 A  18

B+ A+BB+ A61 A AA 32  32  21  40  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.50

 238 

 174 

 1550 

 146 

 1312 

17153174 171531748.91
PATIL ISHWARI 

RAVINDRA

SUSHAMA

PASS
B+  32 A  18

B ABB+ A62 A AA 28  32  21  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.07

 226 

 174 

 1468 

 146 

 1242 

17153175 171531758.44
ASAWARI 

SONEKAR

-SUJATA

PASS
B  28 A  18

C ABB63 B B+ AA 24  28  21  36  28  8  9  9  28 
 7.32

 205 

 174 

 1466 

 146 

 1261 

17153177 171531778.43
MUNDHEKAR 

SHIVANI RAVINDRA

ARCHANA

PASS
C  24 A  18

A+ A+AA+ A64 A A+A+ 40  40  27  40  36  9  10  10  28 
 9.43

 264 

 174 

 1667 

 146 

 1403 

17153178 171531789.58
KOKATE APOORVA 

PRALHAD

-Sarita

PASS
B+  32 A+  20

B B+B+B+ A65 A AA 28  32  24  32  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.18

 229 

 174 

 1473 

 146 

 1244 

17153179 171531798.47
PATIL PRIYANKA 

DHANAJI

-GEETA

PASS
B+  32 A  18

B+ AB+B A66 B+ AB+ A 32  28  24  36  36  8  8  9  36  28 
 8.39

 235 

 174 

 1372 

 146 

 1137 

17153180 171531807.89
PATIL KAJAL 

RAJARAM

SHARADA

PASS
A  18

B+ A+A+A A67 A A+A+ 32  36  30  40  36  9  10  10  28 
 9.18

 257 

 174 

 1646 

 146 

 1389 

17153181 171531819.46
WADAGAVE 

VAISHALI PRAKASH

-RAJASHRI

PASS
A  36 A  18

B AB+B A68 A A+A 28  28  24  36  36  9  9  10  28 
 8.21

 230 

 174 

 1433 

 146 

 1203 

17153182 171531828.24
KOTHMIRE AARTI 

VILAS

CHHAYA

PASS
B+  32 A  18

C AB+B A69 A AA 24  28  24  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 7.89

 221 

 174 

 1422 

 146 

 1201 

17153184 171531848.17
INGALE PRANITA 

SHIVKUMAR

SHANTA

PASS
B  28 A  18

Total Student Count:  69 

Contoller of Examination

EX1701- Wireless and Mobile Communication

EX1702- VLSI Technology

EX1703- Fiber Optics

EX1704- Computer Communication Networks 

EX1715- Elective-II (Mechatronics)

EX1725- 

EX1745- 

EX1706- VLSI Technology Lab

EX1707- Fiber Optics Lab

EX1708- Computer Communication Networks Lab

EX1719- 

EX1729- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

09/01/2020


